
Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutical Chemistry)

 ApplicationID  Student Name  Choice
 Marks 

 Obtained
 Applied Category

 Rank in Applied 
 Category

 Rank in 
 UR

20230015928 RATNITA  . 3 340.23 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230016511 SAISRITAM KAR 2 316.99 UR 2 2
20230015228 AKANKSHA  . 3 309.34 OBC-NCL 2 3
20230000180 SAEMA 1 305.00 OBC-NCL 3 4
20230016933 DARSHAN MAHENDRA DASHPUTE2 304.48 OBC-NCL 4 5
20230016149 SIDDHANT DADASAHEB JONDHALE3 296.73 EWS 1 6
20230008545 SHIVAM SINGH 3 292.50 UR 7 7
20230014368 SANTOSHI GUPTA 3 291.00 OBC-NCL 5 8
20230014963 HARIOM RAJPUT 1 286.79 UR 9 9
20230014236 RAJESHWAR VYANKATI KADAM3 286.00 EWS 2 10
20230018485 SHRIJAL AWASTHI 2 284.64 UR 11 11
20230015071 PRATHMESH ASHOK HARKAL3 283.87 OBC-NCL 6 12
20230015768 SATYA RANJAN PALLAI 3 281.13 UR 13 13
20230007822 APARNA CHAUHAN 3 278.17 UR 14 14
20230017588 GAURAV MISHRA 3 277.76 EWS 3 15
20230015321 TRIVEDI KARTIK 3 277.32 EWS 4 16
20230011148 SAGAR LIMBRAJ BIRAJDAR 3 275.52 EWS 5 17
20230016941 RAJU KUMAR MAHATO 2 268.99 OBC-NCL 7 18
20230003733 KANHU CHARAN DAS 3 267.11 OBC-NCL 8 19
20230013028 SHALINI BHARTI 3 264.82 OBC-NCL 9 20
20230013085 RITESH KUMAR MODANVAL 2 264.59 OBC-NCL 10 21
20230015686 BALARAM SAHOO 3 263.62 OBC-NCL 11 22
20230014542 SACHIDANANDA  BEHERA 3 262.78 OBC-NCL 12 23
20230003879 SAHIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA 3 262.03 OBC-NCL 13 24
20230013481 SANGRAMJIT BASAK 3 261.99 OBC-NCL 14 25
20230014414 ABHINAV DEVIDAS BHADANGE3 259.77 OBC-NCL 15 26
20230017176 KAJAL RANI 3 259.48 UR 27 27
20230015294 VISHAL  KUSHWAHA 2 259.39 OBC-NCL 16 28
20230011363 MD FAIZAN 2 257.45 EWS 6 29
20230017148 PRATYUSH  SANDILYA 2 254.68 EWS 7 30
20230007685 RAJ BAJPAI 2 253.92 EWS 8 31
20230011879 SACHIN DUBEY 2 251.99 EWS 9 32
20230013903 PRIYA RAY 1 251.60 UR 33 33
20230016301 SATYAM KHAJURIA 1 245.81 EWS 10 34
20230009460 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH 3 245.78 OBC-NCL 17 35
20230016304 SOMYA UPADHYAY 2 245.32 UR 36 36
20230016678 SANDIP VITTHAL SAPKAL 2 245.15 EWS 11 37
20230016168 ANMOL  SINGH 2 241.52 UR 38 38
20230008533 LAVKUSH  VERMA 2 241.26 OBC-NCL 18 39
20230016444 NAYAN SOOD 3 240.69 UR 40 40
20230018164 NITISHA  DHIMAN 1 239.96 SC 1 41
20230018117 RAVI KUSHWAH 3 239.68 OBC-NCL 19 42
20230015286 AYUSH JAIN 3 239.10 EWS 12 43
20230003528 SHANIA MEHRA 3 233.36 OBC-NCL 20 44
20230015655 NEERAJ AHIRWAR 3 231.28 SC 2 45
20230017506 ANKIT ANAND 3 230.67 OBC-NCL 21 46
20230016088 RAJESH KUMAR 2 227.20 OBC-NCL 22 47
20230014921 KHUSHBOO 3 227.08 OBC-NCL 23 48
20230016173 SAURABH KUMAR CHAUHAN2 225.14 OBC-NCL 24 49
20230015415 HIMANGSHU JYOTI SHARMA 1 224.42 UR 50 50
20230008776 VINAY PRATAP MANI 2 223.40 SC 3 51
20230010409 AAKRITI  TRIPATHI 1 222.45 EWS 13 52
20230013856 ATHIRA P 1 222.38 OBC-NCL 25 53
20230017808 KASHISH VERMA 3 216.63 OBC-NCL 26 54
20230005784 ANKUR 1 216.00 OBC-NCL 27 55
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Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutical Chemistry)

 ApplicationID  Student Name  Choice
 Marks 

 Obtained
 Applied Category

 Rank in Applied 
 Category

 Rank in 
 UR

20230004482 KHUSHBOO  KUMARI 2 211.75 UR 56 56
20230008355 PRATYUSH SINHA 3 210.92 EWS 14 57
20230004493 SUMIT SHARMA 2 209.28 UR 58 58
20230015279 SUNIL NARAYANLAL DEORA 2 206.32 OBC-NCL 28 59
20230017252 PRIYA  SINGH 3 204.86 EWS 15 60
20230014613 MOHD  ADNAN 2 199.83 OBC-NCL 29 61
20230014059 SHAIFALI  SINGH 1 197.38 OBC-NCL 30 62
20230018133 RAVINA KUMAWAT 2 188.00 OBC-NCL 31 63
20230011735 ASHUTOSH  RANJAN 1 187.08 EWS 16 64
20230018198 SONAM CHOSDON 3 186.73 ST 1 65
20230013375 PALLAVI SARKAR 3 186.39 SC 4 66
20230017317 PRANSHU  AGGARWAL 2 180.39 UR 67 67
20230007391 SOURAV DUTTA 1 162.54 UR 68 68
20230017713 PRIYA 3 142.00 SC 5 69
20230013766 VISHAL JAISWAL 3 117.51 OBC-NCL 32 70
20230011321 BANSARA L NONGLAIT 1 108.95 ST 2 71
20230013020 OMPRIYA  BEHERA 1 97.06 UR 72 72
20230003523 VINAY  PAULUS 2 94.77 EWS 17 73
20230013529 LOVISHA  SHARMA 1 73.00 UR 74 74
20230012477 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT 6 0.00 OBC-NCL 33 75
20230017027 MOHAN SINGH 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 33 75
20230007390 KUMAR ARYAN 1 0.00 OBC-NCL 33 75
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Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutics)

 ApplicationID  Student Name  Choice
 Marks 

 Obtained
 Applied Category

 Rank in Applied 
 Category

 Rank in 
 UR

20230015928 RATNITA  . 1 340.23 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230016511 SAISRITAM KAR 1 316.99 UR 2 2
20230015228 AKANKSHA  . 1 309.34 OBC-NCL 2 3
20230016933 DARSHAN MAHENDRA DASHPUTE1 304.48 OBC-NCL 3 4
20230013869 RAUNAK  KUMAR 2 298.84 OBC-NCL 4 5
20230016149 SIDDHANT DADASAHEB JONDHALE1 296.73 EWS 1 6
20230008545 SHIVAM SINGH 1 292.50 UR 7 7
20230014368 SANTOSHI GUPTA 2 291.00 OBC-NCL 5 8
20230014963 HARIOM RAJPUT 2 286.79 UR 9 9
20230014236 RAJESHWAR VYANKATI KADAM1 286.00 EWS 2 10
20230018485 SHRIJAL AWASTHI 3 284.64 UR 11 11
20230015071 PRATHMESH ASHOK HARKAL1 283.87 OBC-NCL 6 12
20230015768 SATYA RANJAN PALLAI 2 281.13 UR 13 13
20230007822 APARNA CHAUHAN 2 278.17 UR 14 14
20230017588 GAURAV MISHRA 1 277.76 EWS 3 15
20230015321 TRIVEDI KARTIK 1 277.32 EWS 4 16
20230011148 SAGAR LIMBRAJ BIRAJDAR 1 275.52 EWS 5 17
20230007954 KAVISH  SHARMA 1 270.82 UR 18 18
20230007684 DEEPALI  SHARMA 1 269.78 UR 19 19
20230016941 RAJU KUMAR MAHATO 3 268.99 OBC-NCL 7 20
20230003733 KANHU CHARAN DAS 1 267.11 OBC-NCL 8 21
20230013028 SHALINI BHARTI 1 264.82 OBC-NCL 9 22
20230013085 RITESH KUMAR MODANVAL 1 264.59 OBC-NCL 10 23
20230015686 BALARAM SAHOO 1 263.62 OBC-NCL 11 24
20230014542 SACHIDANANDA  BEHERA 1 262.78 OBC-NCL 12 25
20230003879 SAHIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA 1 262.03 OBC-NCL 13 26
20230013481 SANGRAMJIT BASAK 1 261.99 OBC-NCL 14 27
20230014414 ABHINAV DEVIDAS BHADANGE2 259.77 OBC-NCL 15 28
20230017176 KAJAL RANI 1 259.48 UR 29 29
20230015294 VISHAL  KUSHWAHA 1 259.39 OBC-NCL 16 30
20230011363 MD FAIZAN 1 257.45 EWS 6 31
20230017148 PRATYUSH  SANDILYA 1 254.68 EWS 7 32
20230007685 RAJ BAJPAI 3 253.92 EWS 8 33
20230011879 SACHIN DUBEY 3 251.99 EWS 9 34
20230013903 PRIYA RAY 2 251.60 UR 35 35
20230016301 SATYAM KHAJURIA 2 245.81 EWS 10 36
20230009460 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH 2 245.78 OBC-NCL 17 37
20230016304 SOMYA UPADHYAY 3 245.32 UR 38 38
20230016678 SANDIP VITTHAL SAPKAL 3 245.15 EWS 11 39
20230016168 ANMOL  SINGH 1 241.52 UR 40 40
20230016465 CHINCHU PRAISTHY L J 2 241.52 OBC-NCL 18 40
20230016444 NAYAN SOOD 1 240.69 UR 41 41
20230018164 NITISHA  DHIMAN 2 239.96 SC 1 42
20230018117 RAVI KUSHWAH 2 239.68 OBC-NCL 19 43
20230015286 AYUSH JAIN 2 239.10 EWS 12 44
20230003528 SHANIA MEHRA 2 233.36 OBC-NCL 20 45
20230008915 ASFI RIZWAN 1 231.38 UR 46 46
20230015655 NEERAJ AHIRWAR 1 231.28 SC 2 47
20230015715 ANWESA MOHANTY 1 230.87 UR 48 48
20230017506 ANKIT ANAND 2 230.67 OBC-NCL 21 49
20230019134 POOJA  SINGH 1 227.88 OBC-NCL 22 50
20230016088 RAJESH KUMAR 1 227.20 OBC-NCL 23 51
20230014921 KHUSHBOO 1 227.08 OBC-NCL 24 52
20230015415 HIMANGSHU JYOTI SHARMA 3 224.42 UR 53 53
20230008776 VINAY PRATAP MANI 3 223.40 SC 3 54
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Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutics)

 ApplicationID  Student Name  Choice
 Marks 

 Obtained
 Applied Category

 Rank in Applied 
 Category

 Rank in 
 UR

20230013856 ATHIRA P 2 222.38 OBC-NCL 25 55
20230016561 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 1 217.21 SC 4 56
20230017808 KASHISH VERMA 1 216.63 OBC-NCL 26 57
20230005784 ANKUR 2 216.00 OBC-NCL 27 58
20230013674 NAVLIKA TEWARI 2 212.00 EWS 13 59
20230004482 KHUSHBOO  KUMARI 1 211.75 UR 60 60
20230008355 PRATYUSH SINHA 1 210.92 EWS 14 61
20230004493 SUMIT SHARMA 1 209.28 UR 62 62
20230015279 SUNIL NARAYANLAL DEORA 1 206.32 OBC-NCL 28 63
20230017252 PRIYA  SINGH 2 204.86 EWS 15 64
20230019731 SUBHAJIT KANDAR 1 199.82 SC 5 65
20230014059 SHAIFALI  SINGH 3 197.38 OBC-NCL 29 66
20230018133 RAVINA KUMAWAT 3 188.00 OBC-NCL 30 67
20230018198 SONAM CHOSDON 1 186.73 ST 1 68
20230013375 PALLAVI SARKAR 2 186.39 SC 6 69
20230017317 PRANSHU  AGGARWAL 1 180.39 UR 70 70
20230007391 SOURAV DUTTA 2 162.54 UR 71 71
20230015159 BHIMSEN SOREN 2 147.95 ST 2 72
20230017713 PRIYA 1 142.00 SC 7 73
20230013766 VISHAL JAISWAL 1 117.51 OBC-NCL 31 74
20230019440 AAYUSH  KHANDELWAL 2 117.00 EWS 16 75
20230011321 BANSARA L NONGLAIT 2 108.95 ST 3 76
20230015691 SUJOY HALDER 2 101.00 SC 8 77
20230003523 VINAY  PAULUS 3 94.77 EWS 17 78
20230002755 SNEHA  SHANDILYA 3 0.00 UR 79 79
20230001700 MOHIT SHARMA 6 0.00 UR 79 79
20230007414 SANIA BHAGAT 3 0.00 SC 9 79
20230007585 PRINCE  RAJ 1 0.00 OBC-NCL 32 79
20230011781 ANKITA MURMU 2 0.00 ST 4 79
20230013476 DEVI LAL 3 0.00 OBC-NCL 32 79
20230017027 MOHAN SINGH 3 0.00 OBC-NCL 32 79

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Pharm. Pharmacology

 ApplicationID  Student Name  Choice
 Marks 

 Obtained
 Applied Category

 Rank in Applied 
 Category

 Rank in 
 UR

20230015928 RATNITA  . 2 340.23 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230016511 SAISRITAM KAR 3 316.99 UR 2 2
20230015228 AKANKSHA  . 2 309.34 OBC-NCL 2 3
20230000180 SAEMA 2 305.00 OBC-NCL 3 4
20230016933 DARSHAN MAHENDRA DASHPUTE3 304.48 OBC-NCL 4 5
20230013869 RAUNAK  KUMAR 1 298.84 OBC-NCL 5 6
20230016149 SIDDHANT DADASAHEB JONDHALE2 296.73 EWS 1 7
20230008545 SHIVAM SINGH 2 292.50 UR 8 8
20230014368 SANTOSHI GUPTA 1 291.00 OBC-NCL 6 9
20230014963 HARIOM RAJPUT 3 286.79 UR 10 10
20230014236 RAJESHWAR VYANKATI KADAM2 286.00 EWS 2 11
20230018485 SHRIJAL AWASTHI 1 284.64 UR 12 12
20230015071 PRATHMESH ASHOK HARKAL2 283.87 OBC-NCL 7 13
20230015768 SATYA RANJAN PALLAI 1 281.13 UR 14 14
20230007822 APARNA CHAUHAN 1 278.17 UR 15 15
20230017588 GAURAV MISHRA 2 277.76 EWS 3 16
20230015321 TRIVEDI KARTIK 2 277.32 EWS 4 17
20230011148 SAGAR LIMBRAJ BIRAJDAR 2 275.52 EWS 5 18
20230016941 RAJU KUMAR MAHATO 1 268.99 OBC-NCL 8 19
20230003733 KANHU CHARAN DAS 2 267.11 OBC-NCL 9 20
20230013028 SHALINI BHARTI 2 264.82 OBC-NCL 10 21
20230013085 RITESH KUMAR MODANVAL 3 264.59 OBC-NCL 11 22
20230015686 BALARAM SAHOO 2 263.62 OBC-NCL 12 23
20230014542 SACHIDANANDA  BEHERA 2 262.78 OBC-NCL 13 24
20230003879 SAHIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA 2 262.03 OBC-NCL 14 25
20230013481 SANGRAMJIT BASAK 2 261.99 OBC-NCL 15 26
20230014414 ABHINAV DEVIDAS BHADANGE1 259.77 OBC-NCL 16 27
20230017176 KAJAL RANI 2 259.48 UR 28 28
20230015294 VISHAL  KUSHWAHA 3 259.39 OBC-NCL 17 29
20230011363 MD FAIZAN 3 257.45 EWS 6 30
20230017148 PRATYUSH  SANDILYA 3 254.68 EWS 7 31
20230007685 RAJ BAJPAI 1 253.92 EWS 8 32
20230011879 SACHIN DUBEY 1 251.99 EWS 9 33
20230013903 PRIYA RAY 3 251.60 UR 34 34
20230016301 SATYAM KHAJURIA 3 245.81 EWS 10 35
20230009460 PANKAJ KUMAR SAH 1 245.78 OBC-NCL 18 36
20230016304 SOMYA UPADHYAY 1 245.32 UR 37 37
20230016678 SANDIP VITTHAL SAPKAL 1 245.15 EWS 11 38
20230016465 CHINCHU PRAISTHY L J 1 241.52 OBC-NCL 19 39
20230008533 LAVKUSH  VERMA 1 241.26 OBC-NCL 20 40
20230016444 NAYAN SOOD 2 240.69 UR 41 41
20230018117 RAVI KUSHWAH 1 239.68 OBC-NCL 21 42
20230015286 AYUSH JAIN 1 239.10 EWS 12 43
20230003528 SHANIA MEHRA 1 233.36 OBC-NCL 22 44
20230015655 NEERAJ AHIRWAR 2 231.28 SC 1 45
20230017506 ANKIT ANAND 1 230.67 OBC-NCL 23 46
20230016088 RAJESH KUMAR 3 227.20 OBC-NCL 24 47
20230014921 KHUSHBOO 2 227.08 OBC-NCL 25 48
20230016173 SAURABH KUMAR CHAUHAN1 225.14 OBC-NCL 26 49
20230015415 HIMANGSHU JYOTI SHARMA 2 224.42 UR 50 50
20230008776 VINAY PRATAP MANI 1 223.40 SC 2 51
20230010409 AAKRITI  TRIPATHI 2 222.45 EWS 13 52
20230013856 ATHIRA P 3 222.38 OBC-NCL 27 53
20230016561 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 2 217.21 SC 3 54
20230017808 KASHISH VERMA 2 216.63 OBC-NCL 28 55

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Pharm. Pharmacology

 ApplicationID  Student Name  Choice
 Marks 

 Obtained
 Applied Category

 Rank in Applied 
 Category

 Rank in 
 UR

20230013674 NAVLIKA TEWARI 1 212.00 EWS 14 56
20230008355 PRATYUSH SINHA 2 210.92 EWS 15 57
20230004493 SUMIT SHARMA 3 209.28 UR 58 58
20230015279 SUNIL NARAYANLAL DEORA 3 206.32 OBC-NCL 29 59
20230017252 PRIYA  SINGH 1 204.86 EWS 16 60
20230014613 MOHD  ADNAN 1 199.83 OBC-NCL 30 61
20230019731 SUBHAJIT KANDAR 2 199.82 SC 4 62
20230014059 SHAIFALI  SINGH 2 197.38 OBC-NCL 31 63
20230018133 RAVINA KUMAWAT 1 188.00 OBC-NCL 32 64
20230018198 SONAM CHOSDON 2 186.73 ST 1 65
20230013375 PALLAVI SARKAR 1 186.39 SC 5 66
20230015159 BHIMSEN SOREN 1 147.95 ST 2 67
20230017713 PRIYA 2 142.00 SC 6 68
20230013766 VISHAL JAISWAL 2 117.51 OBC-NCL 33 69
20230015691 SUJOY HALDER 1 101.00 SC 7 70
20230003523 VINAY  PAULUS 1 94.77 EWS 17 71
20230013529 LOVISHA  SHARMA 2 73.00 UR 72 72
20230011781 ANKITA MURMU 1 0.00 ST 3 73
20230017268 SWARNAVA MUKHOPADHYAY1 0.00 UR 73 73
20230017027 MOHAN SINGH 1 0.00 OBC-NCL 34 73
20230018731 SHUBHAM PANWAR 1 0.00 OBC-NCL 34 73
20230010027 MOHIT PANDEY 1 0.00 UR 73 73
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